
PACK P/M

1 Front Leg (L=430mm) D436-01 R37401 Wood 2 F M

2 Back Assembly D436-01 R37402 Wood 1 H M

3 Seat Cushion (w/Frame) D436-01 R37403

Fabric Content:

100% Polyester

Cleaning Code: S

1 B M

4 Insert (1/4in x 20mm) D436-01 R34714 Metal 2 G P

5 Insert (1/4in x 25mm) D436-01 R34715 Metal 8 G P

6 Hardware Pack D436-01 R37404

Bolt 1/4 inch x 80 mm (4)

Lock Washer 1/4 inch (10)

Flat Washer 1/4 inch (10)

Bolt 1/4 inch x 50 mm (4)

Bolt 1/4 inch x 40 mm (2)

Allen Key 4mm (1)

1 G P

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: D436-01

PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: MRP# MATERIAL QTY.
FACTORY USE ONLY!!

1

2

3

4,5

6




